
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Adruzilo Lopes 1937

Paulo Silva 4497

Fernando Peres 1797

Filipe Fernandes 3201

Nelson Silva 672

José Janela 1659

Henrique Rodrigues 1663

Daniel Rodrigues 1668

Luís Morais 1764

António Manuel Martins Pereira 1566

Filipe Manuel Ribeiro Teixeira 1658

Bruno Miguel Rodrigues Coelho 1809

Augusto Costa 1313

Susana Silva 1314

João Andrade 1697

Sérgio Paiva 1698

Tiago Almeida 2013

Bruno Azevedo 2006

Miguel Carvalho 3653

António Reis 3656

Manuel Pereira 5773

Pedro Alves 5774

Luis Mota 2212

Alexandre Ramos 2035

João Araújo 560

Luís Araújo 559

Alexandrino Dinis 896

Luís Ribeiro 2821

Alberto Pereira 1104

Gonçalo Carvalho 6094

Helder Silva 4547

Rui Moreira 4548

Luís Martins 5947

José Azevedo 1813

Jacinto Oliveira 5539

Sérgio Aguiar 5185

Capela Morais 1657

António Vieira 1561

Eduardo Carneiro 6028

Coriolano Teixeira 6027

Sonia Ribeiro 5091

Duarte Pereira 6050

Luis Ferrete 5706

Luís Pereira 4483

Davide Mendes 2032

Hugo Monteiro 4967

Tiago Macedo 5359

José Carlos Silva 1918

Pedro Silva 794

Nuno Mota Ribeiro 2532

Antonio Filipe Pinto da Silva 6107

Joana Silva 6108

Carlos Goncalves 669

Afonso Gonçalves 1133

Cláudio Baptista 2203

Diogo Costa 1416
P129 Cláudio Baptista 2203 CITROËN DS3 R1 5621 2

27 Antonio Filipe Pinto da Silva 6107 Nissan Micra K11 8730 8 X1

28 Carlos Goncalves 669 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5896 2 P1

X2

25 Tiago Macedo 5359 Renault Clio Sport

Peugeot 208 VTI R2B

7110 10 X2

7051

24 Davide Mendes 2032 BMW 316 i 7138 11

2 P126 Pedro Silva 794

P3

23 Luis Ferrete 5706 BMW 316 I (E36) 6484 11 X2

22 Sonia Ribeiro 5091 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 6332 7

X4

21 Eduardo Carneiro 6028 Renault Clio 2.0 RS 8022 10 X2

20 Capela Morais 1657 SKODA FABIA RS TDI 6211 15

P1

19 Jacinto Oliveira 5539 RENAULT MEGANE SPORT 6204 12 X2

18 Luís Martins 5947 Peugeot  208 R2 PT 186 17 2

P2

17 Helder Silva 4547 RENAULT Clio RS 8598 10 X2

16 Alberto Pereira 1104 HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 8567 3

12 Luis Mota 2212 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII 6407 14 X3

X3

15 Alexandrino Dinis 896 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8410 7 P3

14 João Araújo Mitsubishi EVO VIII560 7411 14

Miguel Carvalho

11 Manuel Pereira

3653

5773 Peugeot  208 R2

9 X1

8573 14 X3

6079 9 X1

MITSUBISHI MIRAGE

PEUGEOT  206 GTI10

João Andrade8

8458 2 P1

7448 9 X1

P127762

78711697

20139 Tiago Almeida

Citroen Saxo

Peugeot 208 VTI

Citroen Saxo

7 Augusto Costa

672

1663

1764

1658

1313

Henrique Rodrigues

Luís Morais

Filipe Manuel Ribeiro Teixeira

4

5

6

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII

Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IXAdruzilo Lopes

7931 7 P3

7996 2 P1

14 X3

7 P3

P37

Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B)

Rali Município Mesão Frio
Campeonato Norte de Ralis
28 a 29 de agosto de 2021

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Classe Grupo

1

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI3

2 Fernando Peres 1797

1937

Nelson Silva

6661

8038

8038

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº



Vitor Gomes 2887

Marco Vilas Boas 900

Pedro Lopes 5116

Duarte Gouveia 1515

André Ribeiro 5448

João Alves 1625

Vitor Pinheiro 2894

Beatriz Pinto 1712

Francisco Gonçalves 1500

José Leite 717

João Pedro Sousa 1655

Tiago Silva 2464

Francisco Azevedo 5503

Nuno Ferreira 5524

Fábio Miguel Monteiro Do Paço 6105

Pedro Moura 6106

Rui Pinto 567

Tiago Monteiro 4100

Frederico Figueiredo de Castro 799

André Gaspar 3424

Pedro Serodio 5984

Fernando Sousa 5985

Pedro Holzer 5342

Miguel Silva 5343

Vitor Rodrigues 1989

José Viega 2422

Celso Fonseca 4258

Nelson Pinheiro 5687

Filipe Martins 1953

Filipa Martins 6037

Sérgio Freitas 2749

Miguel Rodrigues 2758

Joaquim Maia 5674

Filipa Azevedo 5673

Tiago Fontão 6018

Luís Monteiro 6030

Jose Miranda 6034

Ricardo Torres 6116

José Borges 5672

António Barreiro 5988

Daniela Lopes 1568

Soraia Silva 1567

Alfredo Moreira 888

Pedro Nogueira 1504

Bruno Gomes 4430

Pedro Cardoso 5689

Dario Rebelo 1588

João Moreira 5541

Pedro Duarte 2823

Hugo Natal 5631

Rodrigo Campos 6109

Telmo Campos 6111

Luciano Gomes 2475

Alexandre Gomes 3072

Vera Cardoso 4119

Cátia Dias 4099

Carlos Martins 2721

Jorge Carvalho 1731

Viana Martins 230

Gonçalo Palemira 1833

Carlos Fernandes 2100

Valter Cardoso 5735

José Loureiro 6010

Paulo Marques 2181

A Comissão Organizadora 24/08/2021

X561 José Loureiro 6010 Renault Clio RS R3T 7567 16

P2

60 Carlos Fernandes 2100 Peugeot 208 Rally 4 8417 16 X5

59 Viana Martins 230 Renault Clio RSR V Rally5 PT 1019 21 4

X1

58 Carlos Martins 2721 Citroen C3 R5 8301 16 X5

57 Vera Cardoso 4119 Citroen Saxo 6563 9

8 X1

56 Luciano Gomes 2475 Citroen AX Sport 8063 8 X1

55 Rodrigo Campos 6109 Fiat Uno 5921

8 X1

54 Pedro Duarte 2823 Toyota Starlet 6157 8 X1

53 Dario Rebelo 1588 Fiat Punto 85 Sport 8728

X1

52 Bruno Gomes 4430 Fiat Punto 85 Sport 6242

8559FIAT UNO 45S 8 X1

X18

50 Daniela Lopes 1568

51 Alfredo Moreira 888

CITROEN SAXO CUP 5921 9

8

9

X2

48 José Miranda 6034 PEUGEOT 106 7530 X1

47 Tiago Fontão 6018 PEUGEOT 205 5511 10

X149 José Borges 5672 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 8709

15 X4

46 Joaquim Maia 5674 Ford Fiesta L 6027 9 X1

45 Sérgio Freitas 2749 Hyundai Getz 6205

X1

44 Filipe Martins 1953 PEUGEOT 106 8711 9 X1

43 Celso Fonseca 4258 Citroen Saxo 8024 9

X1

42 Vitor Rodrigues 1989 Citroen Saxo 8118 9 X1

41 Pedro Holzer 5342 Citroen Saxo 8189 9

X2

40 Pedro Serodio 5984 PEUGEOT 206 6364 9 X1

39 Frederico Figueiredo de Castro 799 PEUGEOT 306 S16 8408 10

X1

38 Rui Pinto 567 OPEL KADETT C 5898 X210

37 Fábio Miguel Monteiro Do Paço 6105 PEUGEOT 206 8405 9

X2

36 Francisco Azevedo 5503 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 6216 10 X2

35 João Pedro Sousa 1655 Renault Clio 8463 10

X1

34 Francisco Gonçalves 1500 PEUGEOT 206 7866 10 X2

33 Vitor Pinheiro 2894 PEUGEOT 206 6058 9

X2

32 André Ribeiro 5448 PEUGEOT  206 GTI 6552 9 X1

31 Pedro Lopes 5116 Peugeot 207 GTI 7510 11

30 Vitor Gomes 2887 PEUGEOT 306 5902 10 X2

Total Inscritos: 60


